South Carolina

)

I'Legislature
May 16, 2024, 10:52:34 pm

Session 110 - (1993-1994)

S 0033 Joint Resolution, By Passailaigue and M.T. Rose

A Joint Resolution proposing an amendment to Article X of the Constitution of South Carolina, 1895, relating to finance and
taxation,by adding an appropriately numbered Section so as to provide that laws enacted to maintain conformity of the state
income tax with the provisions of the federal income tax may not result in increases or decreases in the state income tax
liability of similar representative classes of individual and corporate taxpayers.

01/12/93
01/12/93
02/02/94
02/03/94
02/08/94
02/08/94
02/09/94
02/09/94
02/09/94

Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
House
House

Introduced and read first time SJ-35

Referred to Committee on Finance SJ-35

Committee report: Favorable with amendment Finance SJ-8
Amended SJ-15

Read second time SJ-14

Ordered to third reading with notice of amendments SJ-14
Read third time and sent to House SJ-21

Introduced and read first time HJ-76

Referred to Committee on Judiciary HJ-76

Page 1 of 1



