May 16, 2024, 10:52:34 pm

Session 110 - (1993-1994)

S 0033 Joint Resolution, By Passailaigue and M.T. Rose

A Joint Resolution proposing an amendment to Article X of the Constitution of South Carolina, 1895, relating to finance and taxation, by adding an appropriately numbered Section so as to provide that laws enacted to maintain conformity of the state income tax with the provisions of the federal income tax may not result in increases or decreases in the state income tax liability of similar representative classes of individual and corporate taxpayers.

01/12/93	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-35
01/12/93	Senate	Referred to Committee on Finance SJ-35
02/02/94	Senate	Committee report: Favorable with amendment Finance SJ-8
02/03/94	Senate	Amended SJ-15
02/08/94	Senate	Read second time SJ-14
02/08/94	Senate	Ordered to third reading with notice of amendments SJ-14
02/09/94	Senate	Read third time and sent to House SJ-21
02/09/94	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-76
02/09/94	House	Referred to Committee on Judiciary HJ-76